
 

Hemlock Studio Gallery Artist Contact List 

  Cell Phone Email Initials on card 

Ackerman, Nancy 706-969-1688 nackerman777@gmail.com NSA 

Batley, Sharon/Tom 704-493-1435 batleyt@globaloutreach.org TSB 

Best, Jan 770-654-2296 jancbest@bellsouth.net ACG-JB 

Boulware, Cindy 678-602-0625 csprad18@gmail.com  CB 

Camp, Laurel 678-554-6115 laurelcamp01@gmail.com LC 

Carvell, Nan 813-695-1793 carvell.nancy59@gmail.com ACG-NC 

Childers, Maria 815-451-5858 childers627@gmail.com MAC 

Cochran, Cynthia 770-530-6326 cmcmetalsmith@gmail.com CMC 

Conway, Linda 706-499-6609 sevenforksstudio@gmail.com LGC 

Corbett, Greg 713-725-0300 greg.corbett@Ymail.com GMC 

Daves, Jeanie 706-968-0570 jbdaves@windstream.net JBD 

Dominy-Hall, Vicki 404-626-7641 silverhalllabs@yahoo.com ACG-VH 

Embry, Karen 678-677-5314 kdembry@att.net KE 

Futrell, Kathie 678-943-9810 kathiefutrell@gmail.com ACG-KF 

Gibson, Paula 706-768-2199 pgibson@habershamschools.com PG 

Gladden, Vicki 678-521-5614 vickigladden.VG@gmail.com VG 

Gnecco, Don 706-244-8577 dgnecco@gmail.com DG 

George, Judy B. 706-244-9516 judybynumgeorge@icloud.com  JBG 

Graham, Laura 770-402-2763 graham3887@gmail.com ACG-LG 

Hill, Linda 615-975-6556 lindalkline48@yahoo.com LLH 

Hiscox, S. Claire 706-968-0230 hiscox53@gmail.com SCH 

Hunt, Nancy 770-533-0479 nancyhunt2012@yahoo.com NPH 

Hutchings, Brenda 219-508-3702 bhutch303@gmail.com BWH 

Kerr, Ron 770-263-7777 RonKerr@gmail.com RK 

Kollock, Kathleen 541-761-4847 kathleen.kollock@gmail.com KK 

Landers, Marilyn 404-966-7770 ml@marilynlanders.com  ML 

Lawalin, Nancy 678-316-8192 nancylawalin@gmail.com ACG-NL 

MacGregor, Susan 862-368-6811 suz5072551@aol.com SM 

McFerrin, Jane 706-878-9654 ajmcferrin90@gmail.com JMc 

McNamara, Diane 301-904-3792 dmac45933@aol.com ACG-DM 

Mendez, Nancy 770-519-0073 nanmendez@windstream.net NAN 

Oakley, Sara 770-530-1000 SaraAlynOakley@gmail.com ACG-SO 



Parsons, Patti 770-605-8687 pattiaparsons@yahoo.com PP 

Pate, Brenda 352-768-1665 artsygolfer05@gmail.com BGP 

Phillips, Nancy 256-239-9037 nphillips456@gmail.com NP 

Porfilio, Katherine 678-617-8438 porfilio@pm.me KLP 

Potthast, Liesel 404-457-0488 lieselpotthast@yahoo.com LP 

Ritchey, Jessie 706-386-1553 jessie.ritchey@interculturalquest.org JR 

Taylor, Barbara 706-499-0175 truegoose@gmail.com BBT 

Walker, Jan 762-230-1084 kneeneep@gmail.com JPW 

Williams, Kathy 706-892-9931 sauteefiber@outlook.com KW 
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